Part of State Form 52414 (R2 / 2-13) / Form 96 (Revised 2013)

-

Į.

•

BID OF

OLCO, Inc.

24053 Vote Road

Batesville, IN 47006

FOR

PUBLIC WORKS PROJECTS

ЧO

Town of McCordsville

Construct Old Town Mt Comfort Road Sidewalk

Filed_

Action taken

-

(Contractor)

(Address)

Contract		Estimated	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Price
Item No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	
1	Construction Engineering	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$11,110.12	\$11,110.12
3	Clearing Right of Way	1	LS	\$8,888.30	\$8,888.30
4	Common Excavation	73	CYS	\$44.94	\$3,280.62
5	Temporary Inlet Protection	5	EA	\$100.00	\$500.00
6	Temporary Silt Fence	70	LFT	\$4.53	\$317.10
7	Subgrade Treatment Type II	164	SYS	\$26.96	\$4,421.44
8	Subgrade Treatment Type I-C	63	SYS	\$59.33	\$3,737.79
9	Compacted Aggregate No. 53	27	TON	\$63.76	\$1,721.52
10	HMA Patching, Type B	19	SYD	\$157.24	\$2,987.56
11	Curb Ramp, Concrete	28	SYS	\$252.43	\$7,068.04
12	Detectable Warning Surfaces	6	SYS	\$444.68	\$2,668.08
13	Sidewalk, 4" Concrete	552	SYS	\$74.61	\$41,184.72
14	Curb and Gutter, Concrete, Modified	72	LFT	\$54.85	\$3,949.20
15	PCCP for Approaches, 6 in	164	SYS	\$103.23	\$16,929.72
16	Mobilization and Demobilization for seeding	1	EA	\$800.52	\$800.52
17	Mulched Seeding U	602	SYS	\$6.11	\$3,678.22
18	Adjust Casting to Grade	4	EA	\$272.97	\$1,091.88
19	Furnish & Adjust Casting	1	EA	\$1,082.56	\$1,082.56
20	Construction Sign A	8	EA	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
21	Maintaining Traffic	1	EA	\$35,044.20	\$35,044.20
22	Sign, Sheet, with Legend. 0.080 in Thickness	33	LS	\$37.60	\$1,240.80
23	Sign Post, Square Type 1 Reinforced Anchor	52	SFT	\$37.36	\$1,942.72
24	Transverse Marking, Thermoplastic, Solid White, 24" Crosswalk	168	LFT	\$15.00	\$2,520.00
25	Transverse Marking, Thermoplastic, Stop Bar, 24"	21	LFT	\$15.00	\$315.00
				Total Bid Amount:	\$168,080.11
	Bid Amount: one hundred sixty five thousar	nd forty five do	lars and ninty	five cents	

- -

• :